Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By: Date:
Approved By: Date:
Tag # Model # Flow Head HP Wire Phase Volt RPM
Wilo TWI 4” Stainless Steel Submersibles - 25 GPM
Approval Stamp Here

TWI 4.25” Series
Weights and Dimensions
Motor
Type Model
Dia.
(in)
HP PH Volts Dimensions (in) Weights (lbs)
A B C D E Complete
Unit
Pump End Motor
2 Wire
TWI4.25-4.05 3.9 ½ 1 115 20.9 11.0 9.9
1½
NPT 3.9
25 5 20
TWI4.25-4.05 3.9 ½ 1 230 20.9 11.0 9.9 25 5 20
TWI4.25-5.07 3.9 ¾ 1 230 23.1 12.4 10.7 29 5 23
TWI4.25-7.10 3.9 1 1 230 25.7 13.3 12.4 32 6 25
TWI4.25-9.15 3.9 1½ 1 230 28.9 14.9 14.0 39 7 30
3 Wire
TWI4.25-4.05 3.9 ½ 1 115 19.9 10.0 9.9
1½
NPT
3.9
24 5 19
TWI4.25-4.05 3.9 ½ 1 230 19.6 9.7 9.9 24 5 19
TWI4.25-5.07 3.9 ¾ 1 230 21.5 10.8 10.7 28 5 22
TWI4.25-7.10 3.9 1 1 230 24.1 11.7 12.4 32 6 25
TWI4.25-9.15 3.9 1½ 1 230 27.6 13.6 14.0 36 7 27
TWI4.25-9.15 3.9 1½ 3 230 25.7 11.7 14.0 32 7 23
TWI4.25-9.15 3.9 1½ 3 460 25.7 11.7 14.0 32 7 23
TWI4.25-11.20 3.9 2 1 230 30.7 15.1 15.6 41 8 31
TWI4.25-11.20 3.9 2 3 230 29.4 13.8 15.6 37 8 27
TWI4.25-11.20 3.9 2 3 460 29.4 13.8 15.6 37 8 27
TWI4.25-15.30 3.9 3 1 230 37.3 18.3 19.0 53 9 40
TWI4.25-15.30 3.9 3 3 230 34.3 15.3 19.0 45 9 32
TWI4.25-15.30 3.9 3 3 460 34.3 15.3 19.0 45 9 32
TWI4.25-26.50 3.9 5 1 230 56 27.7 28.3 84 14 70
TWI4.25-26.50 3.9 5 3 230 50 21.7 28.3 69 14 55
TWI4.25-26.50 3.9 5 3 460 50 21.7 28.3 69 14 55
TWI4.25-39.75 3.9 7½ 3 230 66.8 27.7 39.1
4.6
95 25 70
TWI4.25-39.75 3.9 7½ 3 460 66.8 27.7 39.1 95 25 70
TWI4.25-52.100 5.5 10 3 460 90.9 25.4 65.5 5.4 142 47 95
D
E
A
B